
As of April 12, 2014 - Full Voting Members in Red
# 2014  Attendees State/Providence Email Phone

1 Barresi, Joe NY joebarresi5@verizon.net 914-844-7437
2 Biundo, Tony MI ambiundo@yahoo.com 248-705-2581
3 Black, Bucky NC wm.bucky.black@gmail.com 828-773-1093
4 Boddy, Wes WV stonedazzler@yahoo.com 304-749-7896
5 Broder, William MA 617-234-0004
6 Brown, Frank AK mheatbc@gmail.com 907-699-4345
7 Brown, Jacky AK mheatbc@gmail.com 907-699-4345
8 Brunning, Andrew ON andrew.brunning@gmail.com 226-971-9134
9 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029

10 Butkus, Mark SC butkus1801@yahoo.com 803-528-8065
11 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890
12 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
13 Chiabai, Michael ON chiamason@hotmail.ca 613-262-9040
14 Christiansen, Katie AB kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com 780-203-4410
15 Cohan, Steve WA hotrock@rockisland.com 360-376-5505
16 Copeland, Joe AK 907-388-9117
17 Cox, Elizabeth MD coxeliz@gmail.com 410-604-0969
18 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
19 Davies, Troy Japan troydavid969@gmail.com 81 090 9668 7865
20 Edleson, Max OR max@firespeaking.com 541-294-5232
21 French, Dan MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com (314) 265-9083
22 Frisch, Derek WA derekfrisch89@frontier.com 425-530-3887
23 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. 425-223-8270
24 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
25 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.210.4002
26 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
27 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
28 Grabowski, Stanley ON tenkomputer@yahoo.com 647-977-1275
29 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860-482-8255
30 Hart, Gary MO aaronltd@swbell.net 314-578-4612
31 Hege, Micah VA micahhege@yahoo.com 540-705-1243
32 Helicke, Jim CO matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com 970-631-7386
33 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com 970-631-7386
34 Homan, Gerard France gerardus.homan@gmail.com 31680751084
35 Homes, Lasse AK canyonbrewers@yahoo.com 907-235-1355
36 Homstead, Carsten MA info@homesteadheat.net 413-517-0153
37 Horowitz, Deane MD deanoch@yahoo.com 410-604-0969
38 Jakupko, Zachery NJ zotherone91@gmail.com 732-615-7076
39 Janowski, Adam ON adam@mastastone.com 416-908-6911
40 Janowski, Joe MO jjanowsk3@gmail.com 417-569-7433
41 Jenkins, Angela MO jjanowsk3@gmail.com 417-827-3851
42 Jenkins, Patrick ON enochshammer@hotmail.com 613-484-3007
43 KalvelageBrian WI brian.kalvelge@wisconsin.gov 608- 790-2425
44 Keeny, Margaret ME mkeeney1@roadrunner.com 207-877-1245
45 Klipfel, Brian NJ Brian@fireworksmasonry.com 908-420-0140
46 Kowalchuk, Derek AB kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com 780-203-4410
47 Kukolj, Boris BC kukoljboris@gmail.com 778 433 6066
48 Lama, Lew WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080
49 Larsen, Alex MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
50 Ludt, David VT sandstrawclay@gmail.com 704-798-9096
51 Madle, Jonathan PA jonthemason@hotmail.com 610-844-2838
52 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440



53 Marcantonio, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173
54 McCulloch, Lew IN mccullochlewis@yahoo.com 260.602.1125
55 Minehart, Will NJ sylvandream@gmail.com 717-858-4511
56 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
57 Morrois, Barb NS barbspawprints@yahoo.com 902-212-1909
58 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978
59 Nemeth, Mare WA marezdoats@hotmail.com 509-741-9544
60 Nishikawa, Hiroyuki Japan shokosal@hotmail.com 81-90-1101-8229
61 Olsen, Daniel WI danielolson80@yahoo.com 608-518-1972
62 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com908-479-6370
63 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
64 Padgitt, Gene MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
65 Padgitt, Marge MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
66 Paisley, Stephen NY everydayispoetry@gmail.com 607-277-2858
67 Paquin, Alexandre OC alexandrepaquin@msn.com 819-639-1034
68 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
69 Pelletier, Mike QC mike.pelletier@refraco.com 418-818-0676
70 Peltier, Daniel WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
71 Peltier, Taran WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
72 Peltier, Vicki WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
73 Pihl, Ron MT ron@warmstone.com 406-223-4383
74 Polatschek, Stefan AT stefan@polatschek.at 43 664 3407427
75 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
76 Reed, Karen IL akimboclayworks@gmail.com 217-348-8622
77 Rhines, Thomas MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270
78 Richards, Anthony WA ARStoneMason@gmail.com 971-244-3643
79 Rolfes, Jill NC jillrolfes@gmail.com 336-593-3131
80 Rokas, Janet QC janet.rokas@gmail.com 514-706-3194
81 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
82 Ruzicka, Martin Scotland martin@stovemason.co.uk 07784 342 515
83 Salzmann, Michael AK homerplumber@gmail.com 907-235-9022
84 Santiago, Jonathon TX jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-7697
85 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 586-405-0523
86 Senf, Norbert PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092
87 Sisko, John WI 218-590-7685
88 Small, Ed ME sheridan8@gwi.net 207-563-6712
89 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191
90 Smyth, Sean MT sbsmyth@hotmail.com 406-579-7753
91 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
92 Statz, Loren AK lrs9three@yahoo.com 907-982-9309
93 Steinhauser, Jessica ON jessica@stonehousepottery.com 519-836-4326
94 Stringfellow, Travis WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.485.4873
95 Swann, Mark FL markswann39@gmail.com 904-401-4885
96 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
97 Trout, Tom NC tomtrout00@hotmail.com 828-675-5666
98 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
99 Wallace, Bill IN masterchan3@yahoo.com 765-749-9929

100 Watson, Dean NH deanwatsonmasonry@yahoo.com 603-479-4307
101 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988
102 Wright, Kevin IL krrwright32@hotmail.com 708-829-1878
103 Yoshimizu, Aki Japan peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp 81-90-6189-0415
104 Zauner, Mario AUS cerom@gmx.at +43 (0) 664 2838248
105 Zeltwanger, Dave IN dave@dkandsons.com 219-204-0912


